m 2. Baja Saxonia (Offroad Rallye)
Leipzig / 11.04.2009

0000
Fikov, Tsvetan 000: 5:29:48
00: 30.93 km/h
[: 323
00: 170.02 km
Wertungspriifung 1 (0000: 57 (of 94)
000000: 2:57:04
aooo: 00000: 46(of 72)
PKW 0onoo000: 2:57:04
0000 0000 000
000 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00
km o0 km/h - = oor - ooo km o0 km/h - = aor - 0oo
CP1_ 842 10:38 4751 2 0:19 2 0:19 842 10:38 4751 62 79
cP2_ 478 621 4517 2 0:06 2 0:06 13.20 16:59 46.63 64 82
cP3_ 780 7:12 6500 10 0:22 10 0:22 21.00 24:11 52.10 68 89
CP4_ 1070 9:13 69.66 12 0:30 12 0:30 31.70 33:24 56.95 66 87
CP5_ 379 820 2729 58 4:35 78 4:35 3549 41:44 51.02 65 86
001 687 7:13 5712 10 0:37 11 0:37 4236 4857 51.92 66 87
000 CP1_ 842 12:27 4058 14 1:17 15 1:17  50.78 1:01:24 49.62 56 72
CP2_ 478 7:05 4049 15 122 15 122 5556 1:08:29 48.68 58 74
CP3_ 780 9:04 5162 44 2:32 54 2:32  63.36 1:17:33 49.02 61 80
CP4_ 1070 12:32 5122 53 4:23 69 4:23  74.06 1:30:05 49.33 62 80
CP5_ 379 5:41 4001 46 1:49 60 1:49  77.85 1:35:46 48.77 62 80
001 6.87 7:36 5424 18 126 21 126  84.72 1:43:22 49.18 62 80
000 CP1_ 842 11:51 4263 7 2:58 7 2:58  93.14 1:55:13 48.50 56 69
CP2_ 478 632 4390 6 0:49 6 0:49  97.92 2:01:45 48.26 58 72 18:46
CP3_ 780 7:04 6623 5 0:35 5 0:35 105.72 2:08:49 49.24 60 74
CP4_ 10.70 9:16 69.28 8 1:08 11 1.08 116.42 2:18:05 50.59 59 73
CP5_ 379 5:18 4291 45 1:41 56 1:41  120.21 2:23:23 50.30 60 74
001 6.87 17:26 23.64 57 11:24 70 11:24 127.08 2:40:49 47.41 58 71 24:24
000 CP1_ 8.42 fehit! - - - - - 13550 - - - - - -
cP2_ 478 fehit! - - - - - 14028 - - - - - -
00 0.50 2:01:21 0.25 46 2:00:36 58 2:00:36 170.02 5:29:48 30.93 46 2:32:44 57 2:32:44
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